CITY OF

w Aames

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:

g 1St _ 15th

L

16™ — end of month

Month and year: | April 2013
For City Council date: | April 23, 2013
Contract Purchasing
Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Change Contact
Department General Description of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders Order Approved By | Person/Buyer
Public Squaw Creek Pedestrian 2 $279,335.00 lowa Bridge & $5,405.00 $349.07 T. Warner MA
Works Bridge Project Culvert LC
Public Flood Damae - Bank 1 $499,946.75 Peterson $0.00 $-(1,527.36) T. Warner MA
Works Erosion (326 N. Contractors, Inc.
Riverside Dr. & Stuart
Smith Park
Water and WPC Facility Motor 2 $81,482.00 Baker Electric, $1,925.00 $5,892.00 J. Dunn MA
Pollution Control Center No. 1 Inc.
Control Replacement Project
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $




